PIC of the freelancer	Mybride No. 9644477664 Adult Roy registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market tarket Xgel as her project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue. 2013/25 Valid From: 21/3/25 to 31/3/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No. 9908483212 Address. This Authority Card is issued on	constanting Interviews Research Data by M Date of I
(Card Holder's Signature	the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	the specific request of t

Ficelander Name Aditi Roy Horse Address E/6, Lake view Park	Johns: 202503109 Johnstide: ROR-March-25 Fieldwork Location. Kolkata	Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023- Reference No: 0038 Date: 10/08/25
P.O ISO PO North 24 PBS Pin-700108		

This this returence to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now other you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

(A) Poss for Assignment Trass Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
0	H/ Kolkata	64	100
Off Line H.			

The proper plated assignment will start from 21/3/25 and end on 31/9/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required natural properties assignment will start from 21/3/25 and end on 31/9/25. The complete assignment should be delivered in required natural properties assignment should be delivered in required natural properties. that days collected in the device is sent directly into the secured served. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as a computational title about stated briefully. Is on-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the used a migral in part full without any further reference intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelineer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof

I solen only declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and coroller is.

Daft:	20/03	125	
Name	of signee:	Aditi Roy	

Signature:	Aditi	Roy
	. 0 -	/

1) Witness Name:	Jami & Großh
Contact number:	917-4492661
Signature:	() (8)
2) Witness Name:	Difunker Bab
Contact number	983060316
Signature:	D. Baru

Signed in the presence of:

						BII	LI	-			25 - M-7	108
2.67 1	OMETAN HARKET	2 1 1 1 1	1 W	TRIX PV		The same was a real product of	· T	Commo			and the second second second second	
F 36	Cround Floor	Samahat Be	eura era 1881, Spuin f	TRIX PV Traktima, Nea	T. LTD. I Dhakuria Fi	ontrint		COMMIN	ercial	Use:		
PANA	AN AMERICANS	ISED	kata 70003	1	er andra La	CONTRACT		No:	101	1 / (1)		-
in the same	41-033 400	8389					Dat	ie:	2.01	46	16/04/25	
			Towar	rds inv Cl	latane/Er		1	ciancer	Code:	Mx	KO1 K 202	3-0030
Job N	ior n			rds my Ci						tated b	pelow:	
		0250				Orig	ginal A	Assignm	ent	Revis	sed Assignmen	
Job T		OR-	Marie	4-25	-			and Da	te	Nur	nber and Date	Quantity A Amount
		21131	KOK	ata				<u> </u>				Paybie
rees	for Assis	nment										
Data (Collection	Type & :	Segment			Quar	ntity	bas				
1-	Briefing c	harges	-					Rat	e		Amour	nt
2-	Secultar	ent/Contac	ct/Listing									
	Hain inte					64		100	r		71.	
	William St Company					1		10-1	=-+		64001	20
Đ,	(Specify).	n/Translat	ion/Trans	cription/Ot	hers							
ther	Fees/Ci											
	ision Char					-						
	tive Ham		@ n ~	-11->					-			
									1			
LC En	iployee:	ID: Date	Signal	nit G	hosh				L			
LC En	ployee :	Di Bate	: Signat	nit G	1403h	>			L			
lC En	ipjoγee : for Assigne	ua Date	: Signat	Mei N	1×713	>					6400.0	2
lC En	nployee:	ua Date	: Signat	ich No.	1× 713	Code	Amou	ınt:-			6400.0	ข
tC En otals Fees	npjoγee i for Assigne	emt	: Signat	Mei N	1× 713	>	Amou	ınt:-			6400.0	ν
tC En otais i Fees	nployee:	emt	: Signat	ich No.	1× 713	Code	Amou	int:-				ข
tC En otals Fees : Super	npjoγee i for Assigne	emt	: Signat	Job No. 20330 3	1× 713	Code	Amou	int:-	r Net	Payme		υ
otais Fees Super	Deloyee I for Assigne vision Cha	emt	: Signat	ich No.	1× 713	Code	Amou al (A-	int:-	r Net		ent	บ
tC En otals Fees : Super	Deloyee I for Assigne vision Cha	emt	: Signat	Job No. 20330 3	iask Ho9 Gri	Code	Amou al (A- h-u	Int:- +B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	υ
tt En	Toployee I for Assigne vision Cha	em:	Six	Job No. 2020 2 Thouse	iask Ho9 Gri	Code	Amou al (A- h-u	nt:- +B) Fo	لمه	only	ent	2
tC En otals Fees Super	Oployee I for Assigne Vision Cha Norde: Jeb #1.	emt	Six	Job No. 2020 2	iask Ho9 Gri	Code and Total	Amou al (A- h-a h-a nary	int:- +B) Fo	Invoice	Quantity	ent	
tt En	for Assigner vision Charles Viriales Usbarra	emt: rges Sugment	Six	Job No. 2020 2 House Collection Type	iask Ho9 Grand Guantity Sync Submittee	Code and Total	Amou al (A- h-a h-a nary	nt:- +B) Fo	Invoice Acc	Quantity epted	ent /	Quantity Payable II Subsequent Invoice
otais Fees Fees Super	Oployee I for Assigne Vision Cha Norde: Jeb #1.	emt: rges Sugment	Six	Job No. 2020 2 House Collection	Task H09 Gri Quantity Sync Submittee	Code and Total	Amou al (A- h-a h-a nary	int:- +B) Fo	Invoice	Quantity epted	ent 7 Quantity Paidiothis	Quantity Payable II
otais Fees : Super Super Super Super Super Super Super Super Super	for Assigned vision Chair Minde: Job 11. 20250 3169	rges Sugment	Six Centre	Job No. 2020 3 thouse collection Type offliat	Task H09 Gri and I Quantity Sync Submittee	Code and Tot: Four Surry hed/ Qua	Amou al (A- h-cu nary notity Rej and Agree	int:- +B) Fo	Invoice Aco	Quantity epted	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable ii Subsequent invoice
Super Das in signment Number	Job #1. 20250 3169	Sugment Hill Mistancest	Six Centre Korketh	Job No. 2020 2 thouse Collection Type offlish	iask Ho9 Grand Guantity Sync Submitter 64	Code and Tot: Four Surry hed/ Qua	Amou al (A- h-cu nary notity Rej and Agree	int:- +B) Fo	Invoice Aco	Quantity epted	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable ii Subsequent invoice
Super Su	Job #1. 20250 3169	Sugment Hill Mistance in: Out of the receiver of the receive	Six Centre Korkoh unediboren ALPF	Job No. 2020 2 Thouse Collection Type offliat Earth Moses of the R0930	Grand Grand Guantity Sync Submitter 64 the pagel is in	Code and Tot: Four Surry hed/ Qua	Amou al (A- h-cu nary notity Rej and Agree	int:- +B) Fo (cotedby ed by me	Invoice Aco	Quantity epted	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Super Su	Job #1. 20250 3169	Sugment Hill Mistance in: Out of the receiver of the receive	Six Centre Korkoh unediboren ALPF	Job No. 2020 2 Thouse Collection Type offliat Earth Moses of the R0930	Grand Grand Guantity Sync Submitter 64 the pagel is in	Code and Tot: Four Surry hed/ Qua	Amou al (A- h-cu nary notity Rej and Agree	int:- +B) Fo iecredby ed by me best alony	Invoice Acco	Quantity epted and Lagree	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable ii Subsequent invoice
Super Su	Job #1. 20250 3169	Sugment Hill Mistance in: Out of the receiver of the receive	Six Centre Korkoh unediboren ALPF	Job No. 20250 3 thouse Collection Type offlix Earth Nices of	Grand Grand Guantity Sync Submitter 64 the pagel is in	Code and Tot: Four Surry hed/ Qua	Amou al (A- h-cu nary notity Rej and Agree	int:- +B) Fo iecredby ed by me best alony	Invoice Acco	Quantity epted and Lagree	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable ii Subsequent invoice
Super Super Super Mas in Signment Umber PAN A: Efficiency	Job #1. 20250 3169	Sugment Hill Mistance in: Out of the receiver of the receive	Six Centre Korkoh unediboren ALPF	Job No. 2020 2 Thouse Collection Type offliat Earth Moses of the R0930	Grand Grand Guantity Sync Submitter 64 the pagel is in	Code and Tot: Four Surry hed/ Qua	Amou al (A- h-cu nary notity Rej and Agree	int:- +B) Fo iecredby ed by me best alony	Invoice According to the liefs of the liefs	Quantity epted and Lagree	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable ii Subsequent invoice
Super Super	John Assigner Vision Charles Vision	Sugment H-II- maticalism plant Numb	Six Centre RollRoh Interferen ALPP ACT. 20	Job No. 2020 2 Thouse Collection Type offliat Earth Moses of the R0930	Grand Grand Guantity Sync Submitter 64 the pagel is in	Code and Tot: Four Surry hed/ Qua	Amou al (A- h-cu nary notity Rej and Agree	int:- +B) Fo iecredby ed by me best alony	Invoice According to the liefs of the liefs	Quantity epted agree onk Name	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable ii Subsequent invoice
SUper Su	Job #1. 20250 3169	Sugment H-II- maticalism plant Numb	Six Centre RollRoh Interferen ALPP ACT. 20	Job No. 2020 2 Thouse Collection Type offliat Earth Moses of the R0930	Grand Grand Guantity Sync Submitter 64 the pagel is in	Code and Tot: Four Surry hed/ Qua	Amou al (A- h-cu nary notity Rej and Agree	int:- +B) Fo iecredby ed by me best alony	Invoice According to the liefs of the liefs	Quantity epted agree onk Name	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable ii Subsequent invoice

utive Name de No 1	Fetate New Delhig Delta 110020	Okbia Industrial	PIC: of t	he freclancer
collecting of Xcel as possible No. 125	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 21/25 31/22	collect Market Reference No:	Anjan	Sale
	1		(Card Ho	lder's Signatur
	Assignment letter			
n_ Sauth	Job Tirle: ROR-Morreh 25 Fieldwork Location. Kolkata	Reference No:		6468
		L		
n we had wit you had atte inment and c	th you regarding the assignment pertaining to ended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	o the captioned su	bject matter	and explained
nment and o	th you regarding the assignment pertaining to ended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunded seement - Center H./Kolkaka	r, on the terms an	d conditions Quantity (Nos)	and explained mentioned Rate R (Per Qt
	Sollecting Scel as p 20/3/25 e No: 92 lance supp	John Soha registered with us as a freelar collecting data. He/She has been authorized to Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. 2019/25 Valid From: 21/9/25to 31/9/25to	registered with us as a freelance supplier for collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 20/9/25 Valid From: 21/9/25 to 31/9/25 to Fieldwork a No: 7231815726 Address. This Authority Card is issued on lance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. Assignment letter Saha Tegistered with us as a freelance supplier for collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market assignment Letter. Reference Cod Reference No: Fieldwork Location.	John Soha registered with us as a freelance supplier for collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 2019 5 Valid From: 21/25 to 31/25 Job Fieldwork in No: 9231818926 Address! This Authority Card is issued on clance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Hold Assignment letter Sola Job No: 202503109 Job Title: ROR-March 25 Freelancer Code MXKO Reference No:

without showing any reason thereof terminate your assignm

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 20/3/25
Name of signed Anjan Saha

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: form 1

Contact number: 917

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 9

Signature:

						В	ILL			fus, *K01- 8	The same of the sa	
To : M		CEL DA'	TA MAT I, South Dha	RIX PVT. akuria, Near D			For	Commerci No: 1 (
FAN No.	AAECM50861 -033- 4 007 63)								2F2024-	-0468	
			Toward	is my Cha	arges	/Feesaga	ainst As	signment	t/sstated beli	ow:		
Job No: 202503109 Job Title: ROR-March 25							ssignmen and Date		l Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
								ļ				
	k Location:		OIK	uta_								
	r Assign			···			tibu	Rate		Amount		
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges					- Q	uantity	Rate		Amount			
	lecruitment		/Lieting		-			 				
	fain intervi		/ woung				12	100		4200,	00	
	fain intervi									4200,00		
5- M		Translatio		cription/Oth	ners							
other F	ees/Cha	rges						J				
	ion Charge	5										
Executi	ve Name		same	if Gh	20	1	-		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
O Emi	oloyee 10): Date:	Signat	ure: 🔪	1x:	E13_				1.0 =		
otals				Y						4200.	00	
) Fees fo	r Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	e Am	ount:-				
				20250	3109	Parameter distance						
) Superv	ision Charg	pes					Am	ount:-			-	
-								. 0	r Net Payme	ent /		
pees in	Words:	9				F	ous	thous	word to	vo hounds	sed only	
						Su	mma	гу			/	
ssignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/ ubmitted	1	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	20250	H·H	Kolko	u afflix	_ [12		-	42	42		
y PAH Ac	count Num Bank Acco	ber is: ount Nam	BPN BPN	PS 57 Myan 78601	261	<u> </u>		Benefic	ciary Bank Nan	e with all terms and co ne: Bank BARBO	of India	

marke xcel	17. Okhis Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd. Okhin Phase III. Okhia Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Sawit Ghosh Mebile No. 3 96744477664	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I	A parna Si na registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 2015/2015 Valid From: 21/3/25 to 31/3/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No 7595870778 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	State Steep
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelincer Name Aparma House Address Singh Nischinfapm, Stationi Complex, Sonarpm Kolkata - 700149	KOIKARA	Freelancer Code: MX KOLF 2023 Reference No: 0274 Date: 20 3 2025
10014)		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	HH/ KOIKATA	26	100/

The above stated assignment will start from 21325 and end on 31.3.25 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	20/3/2025
Name of s	ignee: Aparna Singl
Signature:	Abarna Singh

1) Witness Name: Vomit-Großh.

Contact number: 7674477669

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Vankar Baby

Contact number: 782603916

Signature: D. Barw.

Signed in the presence of

From Name of the Freelander: Address NISCN Mobile No. 75958 Costomer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA M F-36 Ground Floor, Garianat Road, South Distribution Station (CSSC), Kolkata-700					COV	M)	(۲)	Sonarpi	<u>^</u>
TO I MARKET XCEL DATA M	The same of the sa		В	ILL	-			Kolkuta-	400149
Distribution Station (CESC) Valley	ATRIX P	VT. LTD.			r Comi	nercial	Use:		
FAN No.: AAEGM5086D Ph.: 423-053-40076389	031	near Dhakuria El	ectrict	Dat	No: te:	19	146	16/04/2	018-
Tow	ards my	Charges/Fe	esaga	inst A	selance	Code	MXI	16/04/2 (0) 2023	0274
20250310	9		Or	iginal ,	Assignr	nent	Rev	ised Assignmen	
Fieldwork i postions:	h-2	<u> </u>			Tana D	ate	Nu	mber and Date	Amount
Table 1	Kata				<u> </u>				Payble
Faes for Assignment						-			
Data Collection Type & Segmen 1- Briefing charges	t	3	Qua	ntity	Ra	te		A	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								Amou	ne
3- Main interview -	}								
4 Main interview-			26	0	100) 		2600	5 E
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/C	Others	 						
Other Fees/Charges			L						
Supervision Charges			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	т					
Executive Name:		San	wiF	(71	lacit	$\overline{}$	o 1		
SIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture;	MX	21	2	VOI	3 W			
otals			·	J				2/00	400
) Fees (or Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	nt:-	-		2600.	00
									
Supervision Charges				Amoui	nt:-				
		Gra	nd Tot	al (Ar	·B) Fo	r Net	Paym	ant	
pees in Words: Ywo	Thom	Samo	an	2 6			<u> </u>	ed Rs. or	
		- S	umn	nary	217 1	Im	van.	ed Kl. or	17
signment Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncho Submitted	W.H.C.	ntity Reje nd Agree		Invoice Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
minity declare the information mentioned herein PAN Account Number is: ECXP	2)3/1/1/2			(26		26	

marketxcel	17. Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110920 Executive Name: Samut Ghosh Mobile No. 9674477664
Research Data by M Date of Location: Kolkala	Chrondon Kn Stor registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2019/25 Valid From: 21/2/25 to 31/3/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 44939 08 341 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

of souther to see

PIC of the freelancer

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Charoldson Kr.
House Address

20 Bar Sri dan Low

20 Badridas temple Street

Job No: 202503109
Job Title: ROR-March 25
Fieldwork Location: KOIKath

Freelancer Code: Mx Kolf 2023-Reference No: 0265

Date: 20/3/25

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Pees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off line	HH/KO/Kata	9	100

The above stated assignment will start from 215 18 and end on 311/15 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a treelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/3/25

Name of signee: Than dan Kr. Secon

Signature: g chandan Kn Sur

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Pami + Ghol

Contact number: 947 447 7664
Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 0830603914

Signature:

D Bay

LUSCO	mer's Nai	me & Ad	d			BII	LL	-		-	
1-36 Gro	ound Floor	XCEL D	ATA MAT	TRIX PVT. I nakuria, Near Dh	LTD.		For	Commercia	l Use:		
EAN No.:	lon Station (: AAECM503	CESC), Kolk	ata-700031	iakuna, Near Dh	nakuria Elec	trict	Bill	No: 10			
Ph.: +91	-033-40076	389					Date	dances C	146	16/4/25	
			Toward	ds my Char	ges/Fee	sagair	ist As	signment/	Sstated I	KOLF 2025	3-0265
Job No	20	2503	109			Oric	inal A	SSIGROUPLES	T		
Jeb Titl	a R	OR-A	larch	25		Nu	mber	and Date	Nui	sed Assignmen mber and Date	t Quantity Ar
		15.	KOIX	ata	-	J					Payble
Data Co	or Assigi ollection	Type ? -									
1- [Briefing ch	arnes	egment			Quar	ntity	Rate			
2 · F	Racruitmer	nt/Contac	t/Listing						 	Amour	nt
3- 1-	dain inten	riew -				-					
	1ain interv	-				9		100		900	.00
5- N	inderation Specify), ,,	/Translat	on/Transc	cription/Other	·s						
	ees/Cha		14.			Ì					
									1:		
Supervis	ion Chargi	es				T					
Supervis Exe cuti	ion Chargi ve Name	es e: S	sami	Ghos	L -						
Supervis Executi EIC Em	ion Chargi	es e: S	Sami : Signati		L 713						
Supervis Executi EIC Emp Fotals	ion Chargi ve Nami ployee I	es e: S D: Date	Sami Signati	ure: Mx						900	ישי
Supervis Executi EIC Emp Totals	ion Chargi ve Name	es e: S D: Date	: Signati	Job No.	7/3 Task	Code	Amou	nt:-		900	סטי
Supervis Executi EIC Emp Fotals) Fees fo	ion Chargi ve Hame ployee I or Assigne	es D: Date	: Signati	ure: Mx	7/3 Task	Code	Armou	nt:-	20	900	00
Supervis Executi EIC Emp Fotals) Fees fo	ion Chargi ve Nami ployee I	es D: Date	: Signati	Job No.	713 Task		Amou	nt:-			00
Supervis Executi EIC Emp Fotals) Fees fo	ion Charge ve Rame ployee I or Assigne vision Char	es D: Date	: Signati	Job No.	713 Task	nd Tot	Amou	nt:-	et Payme		ישי
Supervis Executi EIC Emp Totals) Fees fo	ion Charge ve Rame ployee I or Assigne vision Char	es D: Date	: Signati	Job No.	Task 9 Gra	nd Tot	Amountal (AH	nt:- +B) For No U huo	et Paymo		,00
Supervis Executi EIC Emplorates) Fees for) Supervipees in	ion Charge Ve Hame ployee I or Assigne vision Char Words:	es e: S D: Date mt	: Signati	Job No. 202503/0	Task 9 Gra	nd rot	Amountal (AH Mina)	nt:- HB) For No U hwo	et Paymo		,00
Supervis Executi EIC Emplorate Totals) Fees for) Supervipees in essignment Number	ve Name ployee I or Assigne vision Char Words: Job No.	es e: S D: Date rnt rges Segment	: Signati	Job No. 202503/0 Bate Collection Type	Task 9 Gra Gra Submitted	nd Tot	Amountal (AH	nt:- HB) For No. H have.	et Paymo		Quantity Payable in
Supervis Executi IC Emportable Totals Fees for Supervision Upees in Essignment Number	ion Charge Ve Hame ployee I or Assigne vision Char Words:	es e: S D: Date mt	: Signati	Job No. 202503/0	Task. 9 Gra	nd Tot	Amountal (AH Mina)	nt:- HB) For No. H have.	ce Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	
Supervise Execution (Control of Supervise Supe	Job No.	es D: Date mt rges Segment H'H mation ment	Centre Kol Kah	Date Collection Type (both sides of the	Task. 9 Gra Gra Submitted 9 page) is tru.	nd fot	Amountal (AH Nix)	nt:- PB) For No PL free pectedby invo	ce Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Supervis Executi E1C Emplorate Totals) Fees for) Supervise Upees in Signment Number Ulemnly dec	Job No.	Segment WH mation ment	Centre Kol Kah	Job No. 202503/0 Date Collection Type of line (both sides of the	Task. 9 Gra Gra Submitted 9 page) is tru	nd Tot	Amountal (AH Nix)	nt:- PB) For No. PC freeze ectedby Invo	ice Quantity ccepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Supervise Execution (Control of Supervise In Supervise In Number In Sesignment Number In Session Number In Sesignment Number In Sesignment Number In Sesignm	Job No. 20250 Job No. 20250 Clare the inforcedunt Num Bank Acci	Segment WH mation ment her is:	Sentre Kol Kah lioned herein C D AP	Date Collection Type (both sides of the S 90 44 1	Task. 9 Gra Gra Submitted 9 page) is true	nd Tot	Amountal (AH Niv)	ectedby Invo	ice Quantity ccepted 9 Is and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
Supervise Xecution (C Employals) Fees for Supervise Supe	Job No. 20250 Job No. 20250 Clare the inforcedunt Num Bank Acci	Segment WH mation ment her is:	Sentre Kol Kah lioned herein C D AP	Date Collection Type (both sides of the	Task. 9 Gra Gra Submitted 9 page) is true	nd Tot	Amountal (AH Niv)	ectedby Invo	ice Quantity ccepted 9 Is and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Mobile No. SAMIT GHOSH	PIC of the freelancer
 Mobile No.: 9674477664 This is to certify that Joyosnee Holder With us as a froelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Date of Issue 2013/2025 Valid From 21/3/15 to 31/3/15 To Fieldwork the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	20182260 Songer
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Jayahnee
Halder Job No: 202503109 Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023 -Job Title: 103A,HG, Rakhalbas Fieldwork Location ROR-March- 25 Reference No: Andry Road, Alipur H.O-Alipur Kolkata Date: 20/3/2025 Kolkata

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertunding to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	HH/KOIKata	เร	100F

The above stated assignment will start from 21/3/25 and end on 31/3/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required aumbers/quantity through the desire nanded over it you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is seer discelly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-t imminance of a freed canedate may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in partifull without any further reference infinition to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a ireclancer, and you are free to pureee any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason the eof

Tuolemnly declare the union action rectained betein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms at 100 delections.

Date:

20/03/2025

Home of signed JAYASREE HALDER

Signature: Jayasree Halder

Signed in the presence of: Signature: Contact number: Signature:

From Name of t Address: Mobile No	he Freela	ncer:- M/6 70.88/	Jay Raxt	ashreial pan	e Hai	der dy K	one), AL)	pur	H-0 A	tipur, ko	water 27
						BIL	L					
Customer To: MAR 7-36 Ground Distribution S	KET XCE Floor, Gariah	L DATA	MATR:	IX PVT. LT Jria, Near Dhak	TD. Kuria Electri	-	For (Commerc				
AN No.: AAE 2n.: +91-033	CM5086D						Bill N Date Free		[e	XXX	I COASE /	04/2025
		T	owards	my Charg	es/Fees	again	st As	signmen	t/sstat	ted bel	ow:	
ob No;		250		-				ssignmer and Date			l Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
ob Title: leldwork l	ROR-	Mar	فهذ	25								- Payble
	Assignm	ent	K	olkata	`							
	ection Typ		ment				.414.	n.,				
	efing charc					Quai	itity	Rate			Amount	
	cruitment/	-	istina									
	in intervies		- 113			٦٢		100			1500.0	
4- Ma	in interview	(V=						100			1200,0	<u> </u>
	deration/To		n/Transci	iption/Other	·s							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges										
Supervisio	n Charges					I						
xecutiv	e Name:				So	ins	1	Gino	ish			
EIC Emp	loyee (D	: Date:	Signatu	re:	_ M.	FX	13			I WATER COTTOCK		
Fotals											1500.00)
) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				
									-			
) Supervi	sion Charg	es					Amo	unt:-				
****	~~~~			*****	Gra	and To	otal (/	4+B) For	Net	Payme	nt	
upees in !	Words: /	2140	Mho	man			Company of the Company			and the second		
			210			Sum			V (0) C	~y		
				Date	Quantity Sym				lar - i	Our -10	- WH	
Assignmen! Number	Job No. 20250	Segment	Centre	Type	Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	3109	HH		ta offline	15					2	15	
My P AN Ad Benefician	count Num Bank Acc	iber is: ount Nam	AGPF	HITITA Yashre 0940101	e Ha	Loles		Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Nam	with all terms and core: PNB PUNBOO	
	204.00	14 01	la p			n_			a-10)14 (14-17-11-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-		eceived On:	
and	ssree	iTul	ے ریان			K				Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
		8 Data)			Approv	and have	of the sta	to				

16/04/2025

marke xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Samit Ghosh Mobile No.: 9674477664	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by I	Minakshi Mmd degistered with us as a freelance supplier for s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 20125 Valid From: 21/9125 to 31/9125 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 2874524440Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	7. Navo
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Minaxehi Monda House Address Kalaria, Jibantala, South Der PAS Somarpowo, Western Passy KOL-150	Job Title: ROR-March 25 Fieldwork Location: Kolkata	Freelancer Code: Mx KOLF 2024- Reference No: 03-66 Date: 20/3/25
---	---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type		Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Off line	H·H	Koikata	60	100
Offlise	Tru /			

The above stated assignment will start from 21/3/2 and end on 21/2/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated of the assignment of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:						4
Name	ofsign	ee: M	inax	shi	Ma	ndal
Signat	nure:	MM	end)		

Signed in the presen	ce of:
1) Witness Name:	Jami & Sho & V
Contact number:	9674477664
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	Difonkar Base
Contact number	9630603916
Signature:	D. Basu

Bill No: 19146 16/\$/25 AN No.: AAECM5086D h.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges	Contity Ar Impount Payble
For Commercial Use: For Comme	intity Ar
Bill No: 19146 16/\$/25 AN No.: AAECM5086D h.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges	intity Ar
AN No.: AAECM5086D h.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Ob No: 202503109 Original Assignment Number and Date Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges Data: 19146 16/8/25 Freelancer Code: Mx KOLF 2024 -036 Mx KOLF 2024 -036 Pees against Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Amount	intity Ar
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Pariefing charges Date: Freelancer Code: MX KOLF 2024 -036 Preelancer Code: MX KOLF 2024 -036 Pr	intity Ar
ob No; 202503109 Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges	intity Ar
Original Assignment Number and Date Ob Title: ROR-March 25 Fieldwork Locations: Ko/Kafa Pata Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Amount	mount
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges	
Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges	
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges	
1- Briefing charges Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Liching	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	
3- Main interview - 60 100 6000.00	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Other Fees/Charges	·
Supervision Charges	
Executive Name: Samit Ghosh	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 713	
Totals . 6000.00	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-	
262503169	
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-	
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Six thousand only	
Rupees in Words: SIX throusand only	
Summary	
Number Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Sub	antity Payable in sequent Invoice
20250 Hit Kolkak Him 60 - 60 60 -	_

PIC of the freelancer	Mobile No.: 9674477664	marke xcel
Ruby Rahat Par	Rule Rather from registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 20/2/25 Valid From: 2/3/16 to 3/3/15 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 869707027 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of It
(Card Holder's Signatur	the neerance supplier to the	the specific request of t

Freelancer Name Ruby Rabut Paul
House Address Bulash Pally
Kamralad Sonarpus

Job No: 202503109 Job Title: ROR-March-25 Fieldwork Location: Kolkata

Freclancer Code: MXKOLF 2023-Reference No:

Date: 20103/25

KO1-150

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained Dear Sir/Madam,

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
Off line	Kolketa		100'

The above stated assignment will start from 2/3/25 and end on 3/3/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in requiremental through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basing the device handed over the data collection task in the data collect that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment. without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/03/25

Name of signee: Ruby Rabut Parel
Signature: Ruby Rabut famil

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Vom

Contact number: 9/744

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: _9

Signature:

Job No.	Segment H-H nation ment ber is:	Centre KOJKAh Innestrerein EICP	footh sides o	Quantity Subri	Grand Su Synched/ mitted	Amo Total (A C Inmar Quantity R IQC and Ag	unt:- 8-B) Fo 8 ne h	Invoice Que Accept	uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	10					
Job No.	Segment HH	Centre Kojkah	Date Collection Type off Circ	Quantity Subr	Grand Su Synched/ mitted	Amo Total (A C Inmar Quantity R IQC and Ag	unt:- Bad-B) Fo Bae har	Invoice Qu Accept	uantity led	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices					
Job No.	ges Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity Subn	Grand Su Synched/	Amo Total (A	unt:- n+B) Fo one h	Invoice Qu	uantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices					
ion Char				109	Grand	Amo	unt:- N-B) Fo									
ion Char				109		Amo	unt:-									
ion Char				109		Amo	unt:-	r Net P	ayme	nt						
1 ,					ask Coo											
Assignen	nt				ask Coo	- Aillo										
Assignen	nt		Joh No	THOM:							Code Amount:-					
				- T-	alı C	. T.	7 . 7			100.00						
n Charge e Name	s !	3 ami Siçnatı	The second secon		3											
pecify)		on/Transc	ription/Otl	ners		YT										
4- Main Interview-						.l	100			0						
		C'EIRDING				,	,									
		1/1/2/1					, and			Amount						
ection T	ype & S	egment			-)uantity	Rate									
Assigni	ment		4								<u> </u>					
Taldwork Locations: Kalvata											Payble					
disease of the same of the sam				- 1	Original A	ssignma	ent F	Revise	d Assignment	Quantity And Amount						
		loward	s my Ch	arges/	Feesag	jainst As	signme	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	0181					
W C IV 31 3 3 C	3	-				Dat Free	e: - elancer (JUGE: NA	4		A) PC					
Station (CF	SCI Kallia	d, South Dha ta-700031	kuria, Near	, L TD. Dhakuria	Electrict											
KKI-T YI	C 121 13 0	0.00	21V n			7	Comme	rcial Us-			-					
	-	The second second				BILL										
B	6970	70 271	Kan	19746	nd,	Sonar	pur,	Kol-	150							
	Floor, Gail Floor,	S Neme & Add RKET XCEL DA Floor, Gariahat Road Station (CESC), Kolka CM5036D 3-40076389 20250210 ROR-M Locations: K Assignment action Type & S ading charges continuent/Contact in Interview- deration/Translati active: SS/Charges Charges Rame:	RET XCEL DATA MATE Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dha Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 ICM5086D 3-40076389 Toward 202503109 ROR-March 2 Locations: Kolkat Assignment Dection Type & Segment Defing charges In Interview- In Interview- Deciry)	S Name & Address RKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 CM5096D 3-40076389 Towards my Ch 202503109 ROR-March 26 Locations: KolKata Assignment Ection Type & Segment afing charges regitment/Contact/Listing in Interview- in Interview- deration/Translation/Transcription/Ottectiy) ess/Charges in Charges In Charge	S Name & Address RKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 GM5096D 3-40076389 Towards my Charges/ 202503409 ROR-March 26 Locations: Kolkata Assignment Ection Type & Segment Defing charges Truitment/Contact/Listing In Interview I	RET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 CM5038D Towards my Charges/Feesag 202503109 ROR-March 26 Locations: Kolxata Assignment Loction Type & Segment Location	For Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 Station Towards my Charges/Feesagainst As Free Towards my Charges/Feesagainst As Present Station Towards my Charges Station Type & Segment	For Commercial RET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 GM5096D 3-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignme 202503109 ROR-March 25 Locations: Kolkata Assignment Section Type & Segment Section Type & Se	For Commercial Use RET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 CM-50380 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstat 202502109 Criginal Assignment Number and Date ROR-March 26 Locations: Kolkata Assignment Lection Type & Segment L	S Name & Address SKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 S-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated be Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date ROR-March 26 Docations: Kolkata Assignment Section Type & Segment Section Type & Segment Sin Interview In interview In interview Grands March 26 Docations Section Franscription/Others Section Translation/Transcription/Others Section Charges Samul Ghosh	For Commercial Use: Floor, Gardahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 CM-5086D 3-40076389 For Commercial Use: Bill No: 19146 b/04/125 Freelancer Code: Mx KOLF 2023- Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: 20250 2109 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Ror-March 26 Cocations: Kolkata Assignment Dection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount ofing charges cruitment/Contact/Listing In interview- deration/Translation/Transcription/Others deciry)					

 $\hat{\epsilon}$

marke <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name Mobile No.	Strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Sawif Ghorh 9674477664		al PIC of t	he freelancer
his is to certify that onducting interviews Research Data by Manager of Is occation: Kolkar	and collecting arket Xcel as passue: 2013 200 Mobile No. 305	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. In 25 Valid From: 21 3 25 to 31 3 25 19947391 Address: This Authority Capiter to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	Swere	he freelancer
			\ <u>\</u> \	(Card Hole	der's Signature)
		Assignment letter Job No: 202503109 Liob Title: ROR-Marieh- 25			
tail at the project briefing	scussion we had w	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining to	o the captioned	· ·	and explained in
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline		HH/KOIKate	a	42	100=
		,		.v	
above stated assignmen	t will start from 2 e device handed o	1/3/25 and end on 3//3/25. The comp ver to you for the data collection task in comp into the secured server. The device location sh	oleted assignment olete quantity and	nt should be de d data be sync in active and G	clivered in required on daily basis PS be captured ly

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

1) Witness Name: Jami + GhoM

Witness Name: Sankors Balon.
Contact number: 9830603916

20/3/2025

Name of signer: Subrata Debnath

Spelmath

om ome of the Freelancer:- SUBRATA D dress:- bile No:- Selim	EBN Dwg &	AT Load	H . Dha	klani	۵.۱	K011/0. bo		
blie No	F 7	205	9947	391	-	NOTHATA-	400034	
	BIL.	L					The state of the s	
stomer's Name & Address : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 6 Ground Floor, Garianat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Ele		For Co	mmercial	Use:			the second second second	
tribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 N No.: AAECM5086D .: +91-033-40076389	ectrict	Bill No Date: Freela	7.0	146 e: mx	le Koi	104/20	1-0048	
Towards my Charges/Fe	eesagair	ist Ass	ignment/s	sstated	belov	W:	, Joyy	
DE NO: 202503109	Orig	jinal As	signment nd Date	Rev	ised .	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount	
ob Title: ROR-March-25				+			' Payble	
eldwork Locations: Kolkata							L	
ees for Assignment								
ata Collection Type & Segment	Qua	intity	Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main Interview -	4	2	100	-		4200,0	00	
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges Executive Name:	ani	IG	ihost					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	XM	313	T COSA V					
Totals						U200.	S	
	Task Code	Ame	ount:-					
								
B) Supervision Charges		Ām	ount:-					
	Grand	Total (A+B) For	Net Pa	yme	nt		
Rupees in Words: Four Thousand	our	MW	wH c	ndr	ed	Rs. only	· -	
10000 7,000								
Date Quant		mma						
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type St	tity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20250 HH KOlket offline	42	_		4	2_	42	-	
Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the part of t	SUOI EBNA:	TH G	Benefi Benef	ciary Bar	C Code	ne: BANK B: BKIDO	0F INDIA	
	Approved	by with	date	#1	Bill	Checked & Clea •	red On:	
(Signature & Date)	Approved	Dy WICH	uate		300000000			

Research Data by Date of	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Belhi, Delhi-110020 Sawif Ghosh Mehrie No: 9674477664 To and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 203/2015 Valid From? 1/3/25 to 31/3/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No 6290479517 Address: This Authority Card is issued on fithe freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancers
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Tamali House Address BhaHacharya 189K/1, Roy Bahadur Road	Job No: 202503109 Job Title: ROR-March-25 Fieldwork Location.	TS-1
Bahala, Kol-34	Kolkata	20/3/2025

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overload

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	HH/KOIKata	16	100}

The above stated assignment will start from 21/3/25 and end or 31/3/25 the completed assignment should be delivered in required another sequantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a treelancer, and you are free to passue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent lieruporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	20/3/2025	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Vomit GA
Nume (I	signer: Tamali Bhattacharya	Contact number: 917-4477
	V	Signature: Sanka. 2) Witness Name: Sanka.
Signatur	Tamali Bhattacharya	Contact number: 1830603
		Sanstrate B RAL

		Alexander II america A			BI	LL	nya, Behal 17				Market and the second		
mer's Nar	ne & Add	ress	רעם צומי	r. UTD.		For	Commercial	Jse:					
round Floot.	ianahat Hoad	South un	iakuna, neai	r Dhakuria E	lectrict	Bill No: 19146 2013-120 16 4 2025							
ution Station (CESC), Kolka IGD	ta-700031				Date: Freelander Code: MX KOLF 2024-0432							
21-033-4067	5389					1				077			
		Towar	ds my C	harges/			ssignment/s	Davidson De	ed Assign	ment	Quant	ity And	
DE NO: 202503109						Original Numbe	Assignment er and Date	Num	ber and	Date	Am	ount yble	
Titie: -	20R-1	Yara	h-2	5									4
iwark Loca	tions:	KOIK	ata										
es for Assignment ta Collection Type & Segment					T	Quantit	y Rate			Amount			- 1
And the Control of th		Segme						+					
1- Briefin 2- Recruit	charges ment/Con	tact/Listi	ng				100	=	16	00.0	0		- 1
3- Main i						16							V
1 Main (nterview-											1	1
5- Model (Spec	ation/Tran	slation/fi	ranscriptio	in/Others		A-8							-
ther Fees	/Charge	5											1
opendslan				Sam	12	GIM	ONL						1
zecutive 1C Emplo	Name:	nate: Si	The same of the sa		MX	(71	3			600.	-00		1
	yee ID.				Trale	Code	Amount:-						1
otals Fees for	Assignemt		10	6 No.	Task	Code							
							Amount:-						
Supervis	ion Charge	5			G:	rand To	otal (A+B) I	or Net P	ayment	mly			
and the second second			211			and	Six Hu	ndres	1 13.		5		1
supees in V	Vords:	One	- Wh	9 W) CC	70.0		mary	×				Quantity Payable	in
				Date	Quantity S	Synched/	Quantity Rejected IQC and Agreed by	by Invoice I	Quantity Q epted	Juantity Paid Invoice	1	Subsequent Invo	ices
Assignment Number	Joh No.	Segment	Contro	re Conscion			16		d.	16			
-	20250	HH	Motora	-,3	1	ge) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Beneficiary Bank Hacharya Beneficiary IFSC				I agree with all terms and conditions			Ì
notemply (if	3109	тавая пея	noned harein	(both sides (of the page 70 R) is true an	1 correct to the box	eneficiary E	Bank Nam	e: P	NB		
M PAN A	ccount Nun y Fank Acc	nber is:	nei Tan	nali r	3hat	tach	arya B	eneficiary l	IFSC Code	: Pur	VB C	0867:	20
ganaficia: ganéficia:	y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	count Huro	niter 08	6720	0100	0000	1400			Received			
ESOE			ar a managar a suran inch		and the second	<u> </u>				Checked		red On:	
Tamo	ali Bh	attac	hory	2	(8	by with date						
	/Constut	a & Date)		Ar								
	16/0V	To the second											

ne of the Freelancer: Tanyshee challers: 6E, Telipana Lobile No: Kolkata-	Kra ane	bo La	nty Mo	6-8613	17 32 43	70
	<u> 700</u> 31LL	<u> </u>		001		
stomer's Name & Address : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.	an usersania	Com	imercial Us	e:		
6 Ground Floor, Scriahat Read, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict stribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 H No.: AAF CM: 086D	Bill No: 19146 16/04/2025 Date: Freelancer Code: MXK0/2023-0/62					
Towards my Charges/Feesa	gainst A	\ssig	nment/sst	ated below:		
OD NO: 202503109	Origina	Driginal Assignment Number and Date		Revised As Number a		Quantity Ar Amount Payble
Job Title: ROR-March-25						
Fieldwork Locations: Kolkata						
Fees for Assignment			Deta		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quanti	ty	Rate			
1- Briefing charges		-+				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	47		1001		17000) Ď
3- Main interview -	197					
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others						
(Specify)	1					
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Sami	+ G	M	inh			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: M	XH	5			4700	5.00
Totals	sk Code	TAM	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt	SK Code	1				
202503109		Ar	nount:-			
B) Supervision Charges	Grand T	otal	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
Caro Mon	nan	8	Seven	Somy H	red RS	· 1217
Rupses in Words:	Sur					
Collection Contra	y Synched/ bmitted	Quan	tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidin	nthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
hogher Joe no. Segment Johns Type	∆ 47			147	77	- -
3109 HTH NOTTURE			o websetal a	ny holiafe and Lan	ree with all terms	s and conditions
1 Solemnik doctare we information monitioned herein (both sides of the partitive part Account Number is: BLGPC 5926 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Janusheel Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6779020	haks	abo	nty Bene	ficiary Bank Na ficiary IFSC Co	ame: UB(1 ide: UB(1	ion Bank VOS67795
E8:0F				Bi	II Received C	Dn:
Panusme Charpaborty 16/04/2025	A	X		В	ill Checkea (R Cleared On:
(Signature & Date)	Approved	by v	ith date			

mate distribution of a first			was year did - 19 - 19 -	4.1.1	Section 10 miles and 10 miles and 10 miles
	17, Okhla Indust	a Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial			of the freelancer
rke xcel	Executive Name:	cutive Name: Sawit Thosh			
1	Mobile No.:	1674477664		·	hate
and the shall	anusnee a	1674477664 Charryalont will as a f	reclance supplier	for	0
C. A. S. SA & LONG SERVICE	- and rougeling (THE CHARACTER HAS DECIDED AND THE	50 PAGE 10 PAGE 10 PAGE	ket	ner
	I was so no	se project energic Assignification	GILCI, INCIDIONISC .	ork	D,
Date of	13 Sue: 2013/20	25 Valid From: 21/3/25 to 31/ 2732470 Address: This Author	rity Card is issued	on Kon	
ific request of	the freelance supp	lier to facilitate in his/her assignmen	t.	4 (0	
				(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter	A COMPANIE TO THE PROPERTY OF		
		the second secon	Leaglancer	Code MX K	OLF 2023
cer Name 100	nushee	Job No: 202503109		No:	0162
iddress Ch	akrabarty	Job Title: ROR-March-	~>	13/2025	5
Tolipes	zalane,	Fieldwork Location Holkat	2	()	
of Kata	200031		f .	9	
the project bri and overlaaf.	s for the assignment a	with you regarding the assignment perta attended on. ad other associated fees as mentioned he	reunder, on the terms	, and conditions	
or Madam, as reference to the at the project briony offer you fees and overleaf. ces for Assignment	ent:	with you regarding the assignment perto mended on. ad other associated fees as mentioned he Segment - Center	ining to the captione reunder, on the terms	d subject matter s and conditions Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
withe project bri woffer you fees and overleaf es for Assignme	ent:	d other associated fees as mentioned he	reunder, on the terms	Quantity	Rate Rs.
the project bris offer you fees and overleaf. es for Assignmental Collection	ent: an Type	Segment - Center 1+ H/(<01)<	reunder, on the terms	Quantity (Nos) 47	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100‡
at the project brion offer you fees and overleaf. ces for Assignment Costs Collection Outs Collection above stated assignment in partium outside a fill collection in the collection outside a fill more and you a sament temporary out showing any remails, declare the	griment will start from my the device essent direct in the constant direct in divine started brieful without any further refree to pursue any temployment in the Cereason thereof.	d other associated fees as mentioned he	e completed assignment of the complete quantity a attion should be always may result in non-accordan employment but for any other person, Company reserves its	Quantity (Nos) 47 ent should be de nd data be syned is inactive and Greptance and may merely an assig and that no rec s right to termina	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100 livered in require ed on daily basis seed on daily basis seed on each to rejection of the sament to you as quest from you face your assignment.
at the project brion offer you fees and overleaf. ces for Assignment Costs Collection Costs Collection Above Stated assignment of the project of the collection in the project of the p	grament will start from my the device is sont direct in divine is sont direct in the above stated briefled without any further refree to pursue any temployment in the Cereason thereof.	Segment - Center 14 H / I(011/Ca) 21/3/25 and end on 31/3/25 The form to you for the dide collection task in the second served the device love in Non-Compliance of agreed schedule reference/intimation to you. This is not other vocation of your choice or work impany shall be entertained in future. The discrete (both sides of the page) is true and	e completed assignment meomplete quantity a tion should be always may result in non-acceran employment but for any other person, Company reserves its i correct to the best of the present to the present	Quantity (Nos) 47 ent should be de nd data be synce s in active and G eptance and may merely an assig and that no rec s right to termina	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100 livered in require ed on daily basis so eaptured livered to rejection of ill gament to you as quest from you face your assignment agree with all
the project briand overliaf, we offer you fees and overliaf, es for Assignment 2 Collection of the Col	griment will start from my the device essent direct in the constant direct in divine started brieful without any further refree to pursue any temployment in the Cereason thereof.	Segment - Center 14 H / I(011/Ca) 21/3/25 and end on 31/3/25 The form to you for the dide collection task in the second served the device love in Non-Compliance of agreed schedule reference/intimation to you. This is not other vocation of your choice or work impany shall be entertained in future. The discrete (both sides of the page) is true and	e completed assignment meomplete quantity a tion should be always may result in non-acceran employment but for any other person, Company reserves its i correct to the best of the present to the present	Quantity (Nos) 47 ent should be de nd data be synce s in active and G eptance and may merely an assig and that no rec s right to termina	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100 livered in require ed on daily basis so eaptured livered to rejection of ill gament to you as quest from you face your assignment agree with all
the project briand offer you fees and overliafies for Assignment 2 Collection of the	gament will start from any hite device is sent direct by a division of the control of the contro	Segment - Center 14 H / / (011/Ca) 21/3/25 and end on 31/3/25 The form to you for the disc collection task in the second second service looker Non-Compliance of reference/intimation to you. This is not other vocation of your choice or work impany shall be entertained in future. The discretin (both sides of the page) is true and sides of the page) is true and sides of the page) is true and sides of the page).	e completed assignment on the territory and an employment but for any other person, Company reserves its decreed to the best of agned in the present the without the present the present that the present the without the present that the present t	Quantity (Nos) 47 ent should be de nd data be synce in active and to eptance and may merely an assig and that no receipt to terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Oty) 100 F livered in required on daily basis so to rejection of its gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment agree with all
we offer you fees and overleaf. Deta Collection Hell we stated assignment of the content of th	gament will start from any hite device is sent direct by a division of the control of the contro	Segment - Center 14 H / I(011/Ca) 21/3/25 and end on 31/3/25 The form to you for the dide collection task in the second served the device love in Non-Compliance of agreed schedule reference/intimation to you. This is not other vocation of your choice or work impany shall be entertained in future. The discrete (both sides of the page) is true and	e completed assignment meomplete quantity a tion should be always may result in non-acceran employment but for any other person, Company reserves its i correct to the best of the present to the present	Quantity (Nos) 47 ent should be de nd data be synce in active and Greptance and may merely an assig, and that no recision in the terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100‡ livered in required on daily basis so rejection of its gament to you as quest from you fact your assignment agree with all CLONG 77-664
the project bris woffer you fees and overlyaf. Data Collection of Colle	grament will start from my hither device is sont direct he above stared briefled without any further refree to pursue any temployment in the Cereason thereof. Signormation mentione 3/2025 Tanusyre	Segment - Center 1+ H / I (O) Content 21/3/25 and end on 21/3/25 The Even to you for the de to collection task is even to you for the de to collection task is even vocation of your choice or work in pany shall be entertained in future. The decrein (both sides of the page) is true and Si 2 Cha Krabont 4	e completed assignment on the territory and the present of the best of the present of the presen	Quantity (Nos) 47 ent should be de nd data be synce in active and Greptance and may merely an assig, and that no recision in the terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Oty) 100 † livered in required on daily basis see captured ling to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you face your assignment agree with all CLONG 77-664
the project briand offer you fees and overliaftes for Assignment 2 Collection of the	grament will start from my hither device is sont direct he above stared briefled without any further refree to pursue any temployment in the Cereason thereof. Signormation mentione 3/2025 Tanusyre	Segment - Center 1+ H / Kollkat 21/3/25 and end on 31/3/25 The Eventa you for the data collection task i by into the secured server. The device look is Non-Compliance of refreed schedule r reference/intimation to you. This is not other vocation of your choice or work impany shall be entertained in future. The decrein (both sides of the page) is true and Si Le Cha Krabont y	e completed assignment of the complete quantity a strong should be always may result in non-accessing the company reserves its decreed to the best of the correct to the best of the correct to the present that the present of the correct to the correct to the strong the correct to the correct	Quantity (Nos) 47 ent should be de nd data be synce in active and Greptance and may merely an assig and that no recipient to terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100 † livered in required on daily basis so to rejection of its gament to you as quest from you face your assignment agree with all CLONG 77-664

M. Marie Co.

@marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Samit Shock Mobile No.: 9674477664	PIC of the freelancer
manageth Data by	Ranjan Ray registered with us as a freelance supplier for a sand collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 20 8/25 Valid From: 21/315 to 31/315 Job Fieldwork Amobile No: 3607 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to a whitate in his/her assignment.	Ranjunkay
		(Card Holder's Signature)

	ressignment terre	
Freelancer Name Ranjan Roy House Address 9 chapter North Holh Par Post- 9 chapter Dist- North 24 pas Pia- 743144	Job No: 202503109 Job Title: ROR-March-25 Fieldwork Location: KOIKata	Freelancer Code: MX KOLF 2024- Reference No: 0370 Date: 16 04 2025

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now ofter you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. below and overloaf.

Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
Data Collection Type	Lookento	324	30%
off line HH	Kolkath		

The above stated assignment will start from 21/3/25 and end on 34/3/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/countily torougn the device handed over 10 year for the data collection tack in complete quantity torougn the device handed over 10 year for the data collection tack in complete you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so manuscrategamenty enrought to device its sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device its sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as continuos and at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/3/25

Name of signee: Ranjan Roy
Signature: Ronjan Roy

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number: 267 4437 664
Signature:

Witness Name: Jankar Bal

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 94306

Signature:

General of the Freelance: RANJAN ROY

Acros 9chapter worth Mathpara, Past-gelapur

7003609757 BILL Justomer's Name & Address For Commercial Use: TO I MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. p. 30 Graund Floor, Gariahat Road. South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 19146 16/4/25 Bill No: CARLLED : MAECHT-DISED Date: Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2024-0370 Pr-491-000-40075088 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: Original Assignment Revised Assignment 202503109 Quantity And **Rumber and Date** Number and Date Amount Job Title: ROR-March-25 Payble tion ter Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1. Briefing charges Requitment/Contact, Listing B- Maid interview -4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)..... Other Fees/Charges Supervisor Charges 324 × 100 = 32400 Executive Name: Samit Ghosh 32400 304 EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX713 9720,00 Amount: Job No. Task Code A) Fact for Assignernt 202503109 Amount: Supervision Charge Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Nine throusand seven hundred twenty Supees in Words: Summary Quantity Payable in invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Synchec/ Quantity Rejectedby Subsequent Invoices Accepted Invoice I IQC and Agreed by inc Colomitted Kojkah affline 324 26250 H.H 324 2109 soleranty declars the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and conditions My PAN Account Number is: ARZPR 9110N Beneficiary Bank Name: SBI Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN 0000029 Ranjan Ruy Benefisian Bank Account Number 11278834104 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Ranjan Roy 18/4/25 Approved by with date